• Quick release V-Clamp closure
• AISI-316/L stainless steel construction as standard
• The V-Clamp closure is suitable to handle only no hazardous liquids Group
2 in accordance with  P.E.D. Directive
• The “FH” series accommodates double open end (DOE) and single open
end (SOE) cartridges ranging from  20”, 30”, 40”  length. Range
accommodates 3 round, 5 round, 6 round & 9 round with a cartridge
capacity of 3 to 36 cartridges of 10” length

T: +31 (0)75 204 72 00
E: nlinfo@envirogengroup.com
FH Series Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide Example: FH-SS-5-30-5-BSPF Z
Model Material of
Construction
Cartridges
    N
0
   Length
Inlet/Outlet size Connection
Type
Connection
Orientation
Special
FH SS-AISI 316L 3 10”    3 round – 1.5” BSPF Z style
    5 20”    5 round – 2” BSPF Z style
    6 30”    6 round -  2” BSPF Z style
    9 40”     9 round – 3” BSPF Z style
“FH”
SERIES 3
3÷12
CARTRIDGES
SERIES
N°
CARTRIDGES
MAX.
OPERATING
PRESSURE
CONNECTIONS DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
Kg
FLOW
RATE**
Lts/h A-B C E L H H*
FHSS310 3 x h. 10”
1.½”
BSPM
⅜”
BSPF
¼”
BSPF
243
120 145
15 4500
10 bar
@
60°C
FHSS320
3 x h. 20”
(6 x h. 10”)
515 17,5 9000
FHSS330
3 x h. 30”
(9 x h. 10”)
778 19,5 13500
FHSS340
3 x h. 40”
(12 x h. 10”)
1045 21,5 18000
“FH”
SERIES5